
Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review Onrubina 8/23/2024 3:21:11 PM

LB132146

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB132146

STD. NAME STD REF.#

SPECTROPHOTOMETER-1

Hexavalent Chromium

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

WP109373,WP107791,WP107796,WP108645

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 8/23/2024 3:22:46 PM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 CAL1 CAL1 CAL 08/23/24 12:00 OKrubina

2 CAL2 CAL2 CAL 08/23/24 12:01 OKrubina

3 CAL3 CAL3 CAL 08/23/24 12:02 OKrubina

4 CAL4 CAL4 CAL 08/23/24 12:03 OKrubina

5 CAL5 CAL5 CAL 08/23/24 12:04 OKrubina

6 CAL6 CAL6 CAL 08/23/24 12:05 OKrubina

7 CAL7 CAL7 CAL 08/23/24 12:06 OKrubina

8 ICV ICV ICV 08/23/24 12:07 OKrubina

9 ICB ICB ICB 08/23/24 12:08 OKrubina

10 CCV1 CCV1 CCV 08/23/24 12:09 OKrubina

11 CCB1 CCB1 CCB 08/23/24 12:10 OKrubina

12 RL Check RL Check SAM 08/23/24 12:11 OKrubina

13 PB162926BL PB162926BL MB 08/23/24 12:12 OKrubina

14 PB162926BS PB162926BS LCS 08/23/24 12:13 OKrubina

15 P3671-01 S-904-J-SO-0-0.5-081924SAM 08/23/24 12:14 OKrubina

16 P3671-02 S-904-J-SO-0.5-1.0-081924SAM 08/23/24 12:15 OKrubina

17 P3671-03 S-911-K1-SO-0-0.5-081924SAM 08/23/24 12:16 OKrubina

18 P3671-04 S-911-K1-SO-0.5-1-081924SAM 08/23/24 12:17 OKrubina
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ICAL Standard

Review By
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Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB132146

STD. NAME STD REF.#

SPECTROPHOTOMETER-1

Hexavalent Chromium

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

WP109373,WP107791,WP107796,WP108645

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 8/23/2024 3:22:46 PM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

19 P3671-05 S-911-K1-SO-0-0.5-081924-FDSAM 08/23/24 12:18 OKrubina

20 P3671-06 S-905-J-SO-0-0.5-081924SAM 08/23/24 12:19 OKrubina

21 P3671-07 S-905-J-SO-0-0.5-081 SAM 08/23/24 12:20 OKrubina

22 P3671-08 S-905-J-SO-0.5-1.0-081924SAM 08/23/24 12:21 OKrubina

23 CCV2 CCV2 CCV 08/23/24 12:22 OKrubina

24 CCB2 CCB2 CCB 08/23/24 12:23 OKrubina

25 P3671-09 S-928-K1-SO-0-0.5-081924SAM 08/23/24 12:24 OKrubina

26 P3671-10 S-928-K1-SO-0.5-1-081924SAM 08/23/24 12:25 OKrubina

27 P3671-11 S-903-J-SO-0-0.5-081924SAM 08/23/24 12:26 OKrubina

28 P3671-12 S-903-J-SO-0.5-1.0-081924SAM 08/23/24 12:27 OKrubina

29 P3671-13 S-912-J-SO-0-0.5-081924SAM 08/23/24 12:28 OKrubina

30 P3671-14 S-912-J-SO-0.5-1-081924SAM 08/23/24 12:29 OKrubina

31 P3704-01 LNG-Soil Pile SAM 08/23/24 12:30 OKrubina

32 P3704-01DUP LNG-Soil PileDUP DUP 08/23/24 12:31 OKrubina

33 P3704-01MSPre LNG-Soil PileMS MS 08/23/24 12:32 OKrubina

34 P3704-01MS2Ins LNG-Soil PileMS MS 08/23/24 12:33 OKrubina

35 CCV3 CCV3 CCV 08/23/24 12:34 OKrubina

36 CCB3 CCB3 CCB 08/23/24 12:35 OKrubina

37 P3704-01MS3Post LNG-Soil PileMS MS 08/23/24 12:36 OKrubina

38 CCV4 CCV4 CCV 08/23/24 12:37 OKrubina
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STD. NAME STD REF.#

SPECTROPHOTOMETER-1

Hexavalent Chromium

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

WP109373,WP107791,WP107796,WP108645

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 8/23/2024 3:22:46 PM
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39 CCB4 CCB4 CCB 08/23/24 12:38 OKrubina



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review OnNiha 8/30/2024 3:59:20 PM

LB132204

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB132204

STD. NAME STD REF.#

TOC

TOC

Chk Standard

WP109219,WP109220,WP109221,WP109222,WP109223

WP109224

WP109452

N/A

N/A

WP109225

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 8/30/2024 3:59:36 PM

LCS Standard WP109453

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 BLANK BLANK CAL1 08/07/24 09:22 OKNF IZ

2 250mg/l 250mg/l CAL2 08/07/24 09:42 OKNF IZ

3 500mg/l 500mg/l CAL3 08/07/24 09:51 OKNF IZ

4 1000mg/l 1000mg/l CAL4 08/07/24 10:11 OKNF IZ

5 2000mg/l 2000mg/l CAL5 08/07/24 10:23 OKNF IZ

6 ICV1 ICV1 ICV 08/07/24 10:40 OKNF IZ

7 ICB1 ICB1 ICB 08/07/24 11:00 OKNF IZ

8 CCV1 CCV1 CCV 08/29/24 09:33 OKNF IZ

9 CCB1 CCB1 CCB 08/29/24 09:46 OKNF IZ

10 LB132204BLS LB132204BLS MB 08/29/24 10:08 OKNF IZ

11 LB132204BSS LB132204BSS LCS 08/29/24 10:23 OKNF IZ

12 P3671-01 S-904-J-SO-0-0.5-081924SAM 08/29/24 10:51 OKNF IZ

13 P3671-02 S-904-J-SO-0.5-1.0-081924SAM 08/29/24 11:14 OKNF IZ

14 P3671-03 S-911-K1-SO-0-0.5-081924SAM 08/29/24 11:40 OKNF IZ

15 P3671-04 S-911-K1-SO-0.5-1-081924SAM 08/29/24 12:08 OKNF IZ

16 P3671-05 S-911-K1-SO-0-0.5-081924-FDSAM 08/29/24 12:32 OKNF IZ

17 P3671-06 S-905-J-SO-0-0.5-081924SAM 08/29/24 12:57 OKNF IZ

18 P3671-07 S-905-J-SO-0-0.5-081 SAM 08/29/24 13:36 OKNF IZ
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STD. NAME STD REF.#

TOC

TOC

Chk Standard

WP109219,WP109220,WP109221,WP109222,WP109223

WP109224

WP109452

N/A

N/A

WP109225

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 8/30/2024 3:59:36 PM

LCS Standard WP109453

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

19 P3671-08 S-905-J-SO-0.5-1.0-081924SAM 08/29/24 14:01 OKNF IZ

20 CCV2 CCV2 CCV 08/29/24 14:12 OKNF IZ

21 CCB2 CCB2 CCB 08/29/24 14:28 OKNF IZ

22 P3671-09 S-928-K1-SO-0-0.5-081924SAM 08/29/24 14:53 OKNF IZ

23 P3671-10 S-928-K1-SO-0.5-1-081924SAM 08/29/24 15:30 OKNF IZ

24 P3671-11 S-903-J-SO-0-0.5-081924SAM 08/29/24 15:51 OKNF IZ

25 P3671-12 S-903-J-SO-0.5-1.0-081924SAM 08/29/24 16:12 OKNF IZ

26 P3671-13 S-912-J-SO-0-0.5-081924SAM 08/29/24 16:39 OKNF IZ

27 P3671-14 S-912-J-SO-0.5-1-081924SAM 08/29/24 17:02 OKNF IZ

28 CCV3 CCV3 CCV 08/29/24 17:19 OKNF IZ

29 CCB3 CCB3 CCB 08/29/24 17:35 OKNF IZ

30 CCV4 CCV4 CCV 08/30/24 09:19 OKNF IZ

31 CCB4 CCB4 CCB 08/30/24 09:33 OKNF IZ

32 LB132204BLS2 LB132204BLS2 MB 08/30/24 09:49 OKNF IZ

33 LB132204BSS2 LB132204BSS2 LCS 08/30/24 10:05 OKNF IZ

34 P3707-01 S-929-K1-SO-0-0.5-082024SAM 08/30/24 10:38 OKNF IZ

35 P3707-02 S-929-K1-SO-0-0.5-082024MSMS 08/30/24 11:07 sample + 40ul of 

WP109452

OKNF IZ

36 P3707-03 S-929-K1-SO-0-0.5-082024MSDMSD 08/30/24 11:45 sample + 40ul of 

WP109452

OKNF IZ

37 P3707-04 S-929-K1-SO-0.5-1-082024SAM 08/30/24 12:09 OKNF IZ
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284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

38 P3707-05 S-913-K1-SO-0-0.5-082024SAM 08/30/24 12:24 OKNF IZ

39 P3707-06 S-913-K1-SO-0.5-1-082024SAM 08/30/24 12:34 OKNF IZ

40 P3707-07 S-930-K1-SO-0-0.5-082024SAM 08/30/24 12:52 OKNF IZ

41 P3707-08 S-930-K1-SO-0.5-1-082024SAM 08/30/24 13:09 OKNF IZ

42 CCV5 CCV5 CCV 08/30/24 13:50 OKNF IZ

43 CCB5 CCB5 CCB 08/30/24 14:09 OKNF IZ


